Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Group: FarWestFD

Total Time

17.2761
17.7252
17.8619
17.9812
18.2163
18.5456
18.5997
26.0999

Avg MPH
205.47

200.26
198.73
197.41
194.86
191.40
190.85
136.00

Speed
Racer

Team 1.
Team 8.
Team 3.
Team 4.
Team 6.
Team Dos Amigos .
Team 5.

Team BS.

Car Name

Aint 1st You're Last
Tape Project

Short Bus

The General

Cyber Truck

Blow You Away
Washer

Ring Racer




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Group: FarWestFD

Total Time

17.9921
18.7024
18.8371
19.6240
19.9796
20.0650
26.9851
42.0000

Avg MPH
197.29

189.80
188.44
180.89
177.67
176.91
131.54
84.52

Show
Racer

Team BS.

Team Dos Amigos .
Team 5.

Team 4.

Team 3.

Team 8.

Team 6.

Team 1.

Car Name

Spanner

Jeff's Jalopy

Echo 61

Ladder 66

Big Blue

Red White and Blue
The Donk

Meth Max




